Lwuwnunnnul G

WL/

gllutidnp inbopkl L 2h htiguipy
<<Cuyupntwhqughw>> PRE qiluwnp ntiopkth 14.08.2025p.-h phy 752-U hpwifwting thaihnfuws 2025p.-h qunultbiph wipnnguiljurt wiwb
Muinyhpwnnits’ <<fuqubpnbwyhgughws> ®RC
Opwghp
Utjutindp’
Shuwtwwynpdwl wnpynipp’ ubithwlywl dhenglibip
Gudwl wnwplwjh
Uhwynph ghtip Snudwpp
Sudwits lup | uithh dhwyn, Luwliw
Uhgmth:nu | 2uihh dhuwdnpp (€€ npul) bp (i, €< i)
dwdlwahpp' puwn Utwunwip
QUU nuuwywpgdwt
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
TR
9100000 dwnbihp
09132100/ Pilghl, wptidhn 9< [ 550.00 10,080.00 5,544.00
“Hhalipuht quinkjhp,
.00 8,900.00 ,895.
0913420001 - ac (b 550 4,895.00
Tunj, wnif i
9200000 Sl
0911110041 Gwpdhyh jninbip L |hinp 5,000.00 100.00 500.00
09211100/6 Tuipdhgh jnuntip aC {hunp 5,000.00 100.00 500.00
0921110077 Guindhsh jmuntip Y3 hep 6,000.00 100.00 600.00
09211100/8 Guipdheh jnunbip (Y4 {hip 3,000.00 200.00 600.00
09211100/9 Guipdhgh jmnbip G& {hinp 6,000.00 200.00 1,200.00
092116201 Shhlininghwljwl jninbp b (hunp 1,800.00 200.00 360.00
0921163072 Cwluilinnnghnt jninkn uu {pup 3,500.00 4.05 1218
0922110072 Lunjpuwyhl Juiqfiihl ac g 5,000.00 10.00 50.00
Etblpppulpuitingagnit,
9300000 pbnnignudupliypt &
L) 117}
033311001 Uplwghts Jut Lubip G huwin 75,000,000.00 1.00 75,000.00
Quibnuquils ny dpuguijuit
14800000 Bkt
148113001 Znlynn ulujuinwllbp [T huin B50.00 20.00 17.00
15900000 Ldduylihplibp, Sfawpuny L
huipuilihg wpypwnputp
159111001 Uwghpn Ui {hwp 2,000.00 23.00 46.00
Vwutnwghyudyul
18100000 T
wpipuhwqnuugp b
upupwquibibn
1811130012 SARIRUING; poielu uu (gl 15,000.00 9.00 135.00
puitidnpulyuts nuwpnud
1814110001 Ushuwnwlipuyhti 8bnlingibip uu qnyg 800.00 424.00 339.20
18141100/2 Wahuwnwlipuyhli nlinglibp uu qnyg 600.00 105.00 63.00
18141100/3 Ughuwnwlipuyhl &bnbinglibp uu qniyg 500.00 144.00 72.00
18800000 unplibinkt
186811180/3 Cnnuipwtihbp Uu qniyg 10,000.00 9.00 90.00
18811180/4 Cnnwpwihbkp U qnuyg 10,000.00 9.00 90.00
Stpuiphy wipipunpulip b
19200000 N
192112002 Pudpwlyw Ynnplibp [ pd 1,500.00 142.00 2113.00
updh, pbiputpfufs, nbphlif
19600000 b wypunupdwaugh
puwifinblbp
),
196410001 "“’”’""’ﬁﬁl‘:‘*”‘"”' L BT T huitn 50.00 1,515.00 75.75
1964100073 "MnikphiEtuhl wuinl, ungh huwn 700.00 50.00 35.00
huiduip
19641000/5 MntRhELLY wiopl, waghl huwn 120.00 1,600.00 192.00
hwdwn
1964210011 MnihEehilughl wy uu husn 200.00 400.00 80.00
wnuwnnbip
Lpugptp, pbppbp,
22200000 upuppbpudjwt dunfng b
wiluuwgnbp
2221150001 Udutwgphbip uu hwn 11,600.00 11.00 127.60
24100000 Qughp
24111300/4 Dbpbint guig uu fud 500,000.00 0.75 375.00




JAN300/5 “Bpbink guug [ fud 230,000.00 1:00. 220.00
24i11300/6 Satl qug U fuif £00,000.00. £.63 3¥8.00
T T —
24300000 Lanquririuliut phdfisdpet
Eponpiiyy
243218514 L haeainous £ Gwppuste Uty ha 322.00 109.00 3510
Muipupipivbogatp
24400000 segnipfr dfnngriprpntitiby
244581200 Uniwhunebnp 760 wfapurnn |~ o e 7.000.60 31.00. 147,00
bjrumbin :
24900G60 Pupdp aprolh b quetuigink.
oyt ghidfawlt apmpunrstp
Z4HIS00A Urihed” flutnnng) LA [T 1,400,09 3.00 4,20
24591150072 Unuhiid” fwikpagsy) LR hunn 2,000.00 100 2.00
24941600/ Unuhles” dndbbin UL 43 30.000.00 0.40 1200
24851300 Upyplinih glnditp uu g 5,000.00 2,80 14.00
240515804 Uhnngn by ul hiur 8,000.00 2.00 16.00
2435158072 Ukpngniplip Uil hunn - 6,000.00- 300 18,060
Sl
Ubphititdz,
320100000 utppfopnidip L
' lyn:pbip’ puigdiampguidp
banfadpapafisbbafy
Lit :

301214604 Srbbpught: puptnphglitp g Fudaers 15,000.00 6.00 9000
3012146072 Snbbpuwghte pwmaphgtilip F huitn 33,500:00 4.00. 134.00
3012146043 Sntituashls puipinpholin. e huwin 136,000.00 3.00. 408,00
30121460/4 Snbipughile pupnphglibip QL [ 143,000.00 100, 143.00
ANEH5 Srlibpught punmnhgbbp QL huwir 5,500.00 100 55 .00
32146076 Srbbipuypl puniophebiip 3L hiitn 4,600.00 2.00- 9,20
IMNABOT Snbikpught pispnphgubn 0. T 4,500.00 4.00 18.00
3M2460/8 Snbibpuht pupnphgtibn: G hutn 52,000.00 2.00 104.00
3012146078 Snlitipwiht piuponhglbn: LS i _52.000.00 200 104,00
3012146010 Snlbipughll puritphetiin qs hus 5200000 200 10400
3012146041 Sntbprayhli puinuphgbibin 9L huin 52,000.00 2.00 104,00
321460112 Snulipuyhly ppwibebibm ¥4 [ 52:000.00 1,00 52.00
20121460113 Sritibipuy il paptenhplbp QL b 52,000.00 1.00. 52.00
46044 Srlabapiuls prupapbistbp s husn 52,000.00 1.00° 52.00
A0TNABIVIG Snlibpuhl piupinphglibp: TS i 53,000:00 1.80 52.00
I0TAE0/E Shubjivpt pupnnbolibp 9. huasin 52,000.00 108 52.00
302160417 Snlitipupl puspwrphotitin qe hiun '33.000.00 4.00 132.00
3460418 Snlbpughl piumnpfiolity 8¢ [ 52400.00 300 156.00°
-30121460/13 SALbpuyRY pwpinphiglity R Fuaden 52.600.00 3,00 156.00.
3021460,/20 Srlbpughls grmonboly g< b 52,000.00 3.00 15600
R Snlbpuyhtt pupnphlin L huin 53,000.00 3,00 156.00
34680/ Snbibpuigith pumnpholibn L [ +52,000.00 300 156,00
30121460723 Snbibpughte gwpnplighibip G hutin 45,0600,00 15,00 675.00.
A0121460/24 Snlibpught pwpuphelbp G P 7.800.00 .00 54.60
30121460/57 Snbkpughl puininphetibin G fuan 30,000.00 .00 30,00
30121460/58 Silibpikghis puspLipbiotitm Qs [ 25 000,00 1,00° 2500
30121460/53 Snbilipuyhti punuphplibp GL i 25,000.00 1.00 2500
3MA1460/60 St puwpienhglibp QL hin 25,004.00 100 5.00
30121460/6) Snlbpughls piupinphplilip [T [ 10,000.00 300 30.00
AN 406D St bt pupionppbip B, hln B,000.00, 12.00 94,00
ININA60/63 Snlitipat pupuphebbp Qe huwuy 30,000.50 2,00 50:00
30121460164 Snlilpuybly plupunfipgtbp B hunn 30,0600.50 2.00 50,00
301922575 Uuwplbptbin QL huwin 300.00 26,00 B.A0
30192125/6 Lluphbptin e husi 5060.00 5.00 250
301922320 ulin-prpp 8L huan 1,000,00 £.00 6.00
3019723172 oy, wrindapaghle| ¢ o ity 15.00 2,000,00° 30:00

: PR, |

A01976222 Fnenp, Af-Japduinh 9 hurtn 1,000.00 37300 -375.00
Lunlierjuiigstefit

30200000 burpgurgipmudbly ot

' ochwtiital) bnaakin

30111904 ittt hudelmpghgibn 9L hiien 450,000,00. 10.00 450000

3021119072 Eligtuwlute hwdlgupdpgabin ag Huen 400,000.00. 5.00 2,000,08

302113007 shalwpagail L7 hun 5,000.00 300 10.00
uwpptitfnpnwtibin

302321100 kurgbnughb awhetibin 4 Feuin 1.500,000.00 2.00 '3,000.00

3023110/4 b bt wudlibn G Huirt 150,000.00 1.00 150.00

3023223472 CWTT!'T:EE”M 9 hunn: '35,000.00 7.00 245.00

3023728072 Sz ulfuianalp 5 b 66,000.00 15,00 1020000

" nruwglbpbibip : i -

30237280673 bngun uljguinulf 4 husn i7:000.00 4,00 6800

- anwpdbplibn
30232460/ Stnsinigndigh az it 13,000.00 006 260.00
wgwhunobidl Linjetibn
30237100/4 Curdustpuunghsbiliph dwels 3z hiun 35,000.00 2.00 70.00.
SOIITI0HG Curdwiyupg litiph uisbp GL fu 3,060.00 500 15.00




F023711316 “nlubiprmn [ygrnrbin) e b 6.000.00 5,00 30,00,
3IQITHANT Untiblpnng {Lgnpnikp} 9L Fieuen 150.00 215000 32250
30237113/16 Ynllsignag (gnpntn) ¥4 Foad 3,000.00 40.00 120,00
3p23M3ng Mnlitdpring (Lgnpnida) G Huien 0.00- n0.00. 2.00
anIINana Ynbtilng (yghnoukp} 3L houn 30.00° 100,00 3.00
I3 Ynbblpnng {Lanpntn) a4z fwain 40.80 i00.00 4.00
3023713722 Ynlililjung (Lgnphbbp Qe b 5080 100,00 5.00
3023711323 Mntilnap (hgnnnitng L R 25.00 106.00 250
3023M13024 Hnbblying tonanuln g han 35.00 100.00 3.50
3023711325 Hrtilblyunp thgnpglbing L Nl 45.00 100.00. 4.50
A0IZTN G Ynlibluing {fgnpnibip) a0 huin 55.00 100.00 5.50°
3023711327 “snliklann fyannalita) o< hun 3,000.00 15.00 #5.00
-3023TN3ANE Ynbblpanp (hgnprlitin} G4 fiutn 300000 15,00 45.00
202313720 Ynbklanp fhgnpniitn Rt huin 3.000,00. 5.00 15.04°
30237113/30 CAGRL g (HRpautn ac. [ §,000.00 .00 3500
3023722012 Lisihipamwlnhptibn q4 frwin 3,000.00 8,00 24.00
- TN T 1 Tl i
303372500 Sunulpapqlilhrh duigg ae¢ huin 2700.00 100,00 270,00
i wpufnugubibin . b e
3078725072 Staduuinggitinh duppdul | g o P 2,000,00 £0.00 160,00
! upupiniquiibn : LT -
] : : 1
3023728241 tondiats.onf ghef thgngag 4¢. Pt 8.700:00 40.00 348.00
. dwppnn Uwpphfi- i . .
rljntpu.lth hmdmpg]‘_{iﬁhph R . . <
IN2ITET0N s 4 JalrTS 10,000.00 1.90 10.00.
Eppedabjoll utinugdwt . - R
30237280/ ttopdiful winigiul ac hisen 6,000,060 1.00 6.00
5 : wiluduibibn : T S
sy Ll . . .
30237280/10. Eistpnpuatiuds Utiniglid ag e 45,000,00 5,00 225.00
wienurguirtin - ; i
LHy:; L i 1] . g .
Foza74NR2 g hubi g, e, hunn 750,00 an.9n 300.00
Jwining .
. L] h . e L. N
2023746072 undudnagul 8¢ it 9,400.04 15.00 135.00
twnbalisounbn
30237490/3 Cundilpapaguyht dnlianng B et £0,000.00 100 “50.00
30237490/4 Levibuwilpupiasian il dnlifunng- L husen’ .5;000,000.00 .00 5,000.00
bbilippuriyut siopdfilicg,
31100000 qbbbpugoptbp &
sfrfuurlibpoglnbibn
= Miudhwt utmgdits ; — ” .
AETI207 fuadthili vbnig a¢ huan. 200,000:00 700 400.50
winpjr pylibin :
. il U ubrmeguhwt B}
IS Mifuipuli tincgihl LY tuin 160,000.00 200 360.00
winmantibn : T ’
AMs120/5 Uuuts ubnigdot ac hur 290.000.00 5.00 1450.00
bl
31258000 pupuidort i fpuitolplud -
weippisnpoidfiitin
Aannon tarbaustidoke Jushtedl 1 e A00,0060.00 200 800.00
ILINBOAS Uwndwin whpwinpsbitin Ll huin 2,000.00. 16.00 36:006
2180717 Wsjrmidern, Wlioiafishan Uu T 7.500,00 10,00 75.00
31808 Uijinmibwn whowwhsbibn U hwn 3.000.00 10,00 30.00
ItNNAOAD Llijurriiwin wisguinhsbibn u Hlun 5,000.00 10.00 50.00
312114304 . Eyibyirpiatits Jushesbsustybiby G hius & 500 00000 1,00 4,500.00
EIPALE PR EibmuanbaliGn UL husn 800.00 20.00 16,00
N2 Ulrgissenfwlibin i htisny: 800.40 20.00 16,00
‘nnghbph brutplytb
322120011 FUpngbEph BMABRLLED & U hun £00.00 20.00 16:00.
S tJuip i ; :
[ & i,
31300000 Ubyauziwgeurd pispbp &
—— By b Uhgpl |wpiu : . oy — —
234N windults i Jbiwp -3,550,00. 100.00 355.00
S Suidg b-dhghtr jwindwil : . :
AN Sannduliin L. Jhnp 250000 610.00 1.500.00
- - Hudp ke dhghts ipdeids - ]
FTANN07F Jwmilailn [H]N3 dhnp 400.00 200,00 80.00
E : “Biudp b dhppls juipdwle ] .
FI3N0/B o (T Tuutp 490,00 200.00 90.00
Suadp bk Jhghts papded . . )
3290 il [F[E2 dhinp 300.00 200.00 60.00
‘Juidp i dpphly pupidus - e
H3IMNL it Ju dnp 260.00 300.00 75.00
“aupulfylip,
31490008 sfbipughgpaninming. &
el SwpiglngUly
EIE A gl oyl Gup ik %e hauitn; 1,500.00 80,60 120.00-
314410001 Huwipirlng. AAA whiswlh 9L hn. 200:00 198:00 3560
144200041 Wuipuling Ad inbuwljh B i 200,80 304,00 60,80
314421001 Lriurualihs dsipnljngtitip’ i st 12,000.00 £.00 720,00
144210072 Ynpniulhs dweplalnghtip g, hittin 120,600.400 8.00 960,00
A4 N00Y3 Yniuibihs dwnisbingibn Ol hun i5,000.00 1200 180:00
3144210074 ntataslyfiy dipinngltip 3 hwnrt 16,000,00 12.00 1.140.00
3144210045 Uity Uuipmlnglibn az huwpr 25,000:00 56,00 1.400.00
I44N006 Yrguatutghs wninkrightn QL htuwn 1200060 60.00 72000
319210077 Lty Swpmbynalb. A buin 35.000.00 60.00 1,200.00
A4nan/a Leniunwibgs dumuljnglibn QL. hui -3.000.00 22.00. 66.00
H44m009 Lnctautghy, dwipebinghbin Je Hitkin 3,000.00 44,00 12000
F44210000 “enguneighs dwpaintibip B huwn 150.000.00 2.00 3040




STAAZID0AL. Unini Gy dwpmhaghbn Y3 Hehn 100,000.00 1.00 100.00
31447100013 Ly dwpnlynglikp as- huin 100,000-00 1.00 100.00
‘31442100414 My dwpinlngtibp QL FitLan 120,000.00 -3.00 360.00
31210015 Yninwlhg dwninlnglibp i Rawin 120,000:00 160 120,00
344210006 Yrnnuslyhy dwpwlinglibin QL hawn Ho,800.00 240 1BL00
344210048 Snunwlbs dusmnulngbibn. A jaran 30,000.00 8.0 240.00
31447100/25 Uniinwuls dumingnglby az Funn 14,000,100 32.00 448,00
3144214041 Hizmunlng 3¥RSEH 94 hatin 1,000:00 13.00 13.00
31500000 Lmuun{npc.l’mb. uwf:g!_«:p i
Ghilnnpusdpu jundugby
35215601 Uninbspnts Insmifnp st 3¢ Pl 50,000.00 :2.00 100,00
piatheflin i -
3153110041 Ebinpwul (g ¢ fun, 12,000,500 20.00 260.00
3H3N004H2 Lyl plwl qwdub Qe hutln an0.00 100.00 G0.00
31531100/3 by sl qusdap 3¢ hin 1.500.00 2000 30,00
3153130074 g b udugbn og tuwin 4,000.00, 106.00 400,00
IANOGG Eyblpapiastjust wilutn L hiu G,500.00. 300.00 1,950.00
31600000 E;&(;q:pw!{t_t:rb I.I'w'{l{_lbp i
EXTITEYT) T T huan 3.000.00 700 20.00
31641325/ b L hun 8,000.00 4.00 32.00
21641225/5 Thinfg Uy hwn 5.000.00 400 20,60}
H1641I256 Dinfrs ud huuin, 5.000.00 4,00 20,00
3GETA002 LPhlntubs diswguaiiidbn’ Ui hustn 350:00 143.00 50.05
31631400/3 Utsiynta iy dis i bfibn Uy huitn 400,00 55.00 22.00
; ©dhipgbbpy dagmpubibph - . - -
3N&822000 Lt t hunn 14,000.00 6.00 84.00
3166225071 Bl iapustidnh unpgln e huse 7.000,500:00 7.00 14,000.00
2168440042 Juipnaly ) LAl hiunn 800,00 2000 16,00
FEB5000/ tih“‘””‘“””‘::gf“””“’g"“-‘h tu husin 5,500.60 15.00 82.50
JEREA0N2. huping undipisljuil LAl G| BO0.00 20.00. 1700
Aughnbtnafunaligf,
nupfinhtiegfntbnf,
32200000 mughrbbnopdwidol L
hbanunruapbunypyt
iy vippanfnpaydlibi
322316001 Twnhrhlirwiunublbn Uu Fwtn’ 35,000.00 1.00 35.00
2223160072 Thusrgfintibn wfanudibip il huin 50,600.00 1.00 50.00
Ltrntupus- U
N rumfingnrdifigtip & dugt-
32300000 fpunf pbuwgpduli fan
dlpuipipianmlnl
323245001 Lhnreuiniugngglbin AL ik 1.500,008.00 1.40 1,500.040-
32340600 (2024) Qb i - i ppwdapnidlbin 9L hiul 50,000,000.00 1.00 50,000.00
3234190438 Munhpuwppbin Q& hiul 120,000.00 1.00 120000
32341310/4 THunheuapphn aL T 150,000.00 1.00 150.00-
223413304 Tranpaljwjulbby ae hitin 900,000.00 .00 1,800.00
3234133044, THunhnlusguititin i funn F0,000,0040.00 1.040 7000008
323511600 fughn- - awnpwkeapnghy |y fun 90,800.,000.00 1.00 90,000:00
- Anunphn - - - :
32400000 Susighy
SZTANG0N “Bwligiijhli Sppniguashilbn i hraan 40,000:00 200 3000
A242I0042 Swbiguy bl ) oiuttn Uy dbing 150.00 ans.00 45.75
J4n200/8 Swliguyhli pwnuwinnhstibm ATy hus 20,000.00 3.00 5000
33421200/ “guligquuhli pwnwnphsibn Ui hui’ 1,200,040 10,00, 12.00
3241300410 Suwliguu|hli pugunphibbin Ui -huiien 17.000.00 5.00 §5.00
42471200011 Bl praganphsubn Er “hua. 120,000.00° 7.00 740,00
3242120013 Buliguijhl punnphstby 9< Fruain 16.000,00 5.00 80.00°
22402004 Swbiguhli: prumannpisibn 9L, hunn BA0,000,00 5:00 4,000.00
I24N200/5 Suwligupl itmwnnhsbibn G hin ‘540,000.00 -5.00 2,700,048
32421200/8 ‘Byiliguuli puanunyhulity 94 hh 25.000,00 A.00 100,00
12500000 C&nw!lqupqungmh
aphp b bypbp
. -&Enwhgapnadjgdetr . .
3252110072 dwinity QL Li_htnp_ 1.000.00Q 200.00 200.00
ZEmwh st .
33571200/ <lmuhuinnpgudgdud 9L hssri 3,500.00 10:00. 35:00
- uinphin
Chnwh durt . ..

3252120072 Conuhunenruligdut ac hui 400.000.00 2.00 #00.00
: S umggbg :
3252120077 Sumupunaprslgdat a¢ it 520,000.00 340 1560.00

ywnphp _
32521200/8 chnuhwnnpaadgud 4 huan 720,000.60. 5.00 3,500.00
: b ywpphp i
3252120012 ShnuihunrnlgUut ag hiuan 10,000,060 36,60 . 500,00
’ uunphin
. i | T X
3252120003 Chnuhannpg 8e il 8,000.00 5,00 40,00
uwppbip
— 5 Tl - - ”
33521200/14 mhrpryatg dul ac hun 9.000.00 500 45.00
i _uu.iugbp
3252120015 B e 9 huiln 3,500.00 18.00 63.00
uwnphn
. : . i 5y .
32521300416 “bmuhturnnnogduls 4 Fwatn 15,000.00 2.00 30,00

uwipphn




<hnwhusmnnriwlgdiuli

Leearlrinppy

3953120017 9z hunn 15,000,00 .30.00

1200, swnpkn .

325220018 ‘“"“’“:‘S"F :_-‘:‘“-9-’1 il LT hus 35,060,00 i - 36,00
452120089 Sonuhunnpnloluy LY enn 58.000:00 .00 58,00
o : uw_nghri_
32579200/20° chawhwnanniligii q¢ husin 360,000.00 .40 60,00
wmunphin
: Lhnubeanfprio gl . o
325214004 o Re huatn 4000:000.00 160 54,600.00
‘3253511604 hnefunuufb wwnpkpe L4 husn -45,000.00 1.00 A5.00
3256116072 Zhnmivnuub il vusipbr Y frcen 35,000-00 1.00 35.00
Vsl oupnfigen b
3256150001 Wibspuipbihg” unjubibph L dbup 400,00 300.00 120,00
Lhrihm}hgdlhuh hiufum
; Qupapljedzbiugbjisht . e a0y B
4 . k Qg . . Sk

32561600/ inbie fian 75.000:00 4.00 300.00
33706000 - Bdpturlyrt; uuappbpy

334772 Uniught-eqlmp)ul wpyntp . huln 1,000.00 4300 A73.00
33600600 Vonpurqnyidulyudi

R i uupnwby _

3355119272 éwﬁfumn*!{?g;.: gé“.s"‘” fedpy i huin 150,000.00 2,00 300.00°
33 :

23700000 uuamwn,'._f‘n:quﬁ

3amon Ublpoiquipu oqunugnadduds| ) husa 800.00 200.00 160.00

whabnnghititip

i Tzt huaniy i .

- . i b 1 ; 00, 15
337312000 o 5 b 5,000.00 100 15.00
337610002 Anigupubih prine aninting H Ry 250:00 2,700.00 675.00

_ Uliptituilibipfi putpply,
34200000 Ganpaitls fusd
ﬂmm’ygnﬂﬁrbg
3439600 U dbpbliwtibinh dwulp Ul btars 20,0000 50.00 1,000.00
Urtiphluutibpf U ainskg
34300000 éwpdﬁzbﬁlﬁ dwoby bk
t_:{wﬂwgmb'bg_
3433130044 tinnispttibiah g¢ hun 50,000.00 i8:00 an0.00
weshbudnwdwubip
3433120074 Hinnugttiudinh Y- huan 50,000.00 18:00 s00.01
ugwhseuwd nbip ;
3435120072 - Unpnal ARG AR wlpt LA 9 fulan -B0.500.00. 2.00 320.00
3435170013 Ugfernibipbtutibph whhgbp 9z, fiunn 50,000,00" 400 320,00,
3435120074 UnlnodEpbliutibinh ulihuubp o tuan 100,000.00 4.00 200.00
J4351200/4 Liknndiipibiwtiing wibhebibp G i 80,000.00 12.00 9E0.00
3435120076, Udinmibpbtiutipt whpdblin 5e [ 80,000.00 8,00 64,00
3435120077 Uhnndtptibwbliph apdtbn 9L, hunn 70,000.00 4.00 780,00
) Puwtioquib
3 ippubuagnppht auppby
& wpash b isifisubips
3456116071 Oruyhl Epre-ynippil pU huin 500,000,000:00 100 500,000.¢0°
” hubitfuls hiidwhbwnabn
_ — Ol wtiy _ . _ T
34961230/t hunapnuwbgiil hutalsng, 4 s 14,00 00000 1.00 14,000.00
{tgm}
Upiailjuing
35100000 Fpusihsutsbpnd
Gfrpurnfng &
whifyrabignipgutds vwpptn
; U unutinauya)ut - L X o
3511240/8 - gl hitien 60,000.00 104 68,00
u.lyu._rhngllujb uu._l[]gl‘.in
3511124078 Htinutignip) sl Wt huin 65,000.00 100 65.00.
wubushnydt uwnpbn
: . b . .
35HI24040 Hhrnadignigt Ui fiustn 45.000.00 2.00 90,60
wiiushnuivt uwnpn
3511124001 Unaligmggpals Uu huten 45,000.00 1,00 45.00
wiupuhn it Lwnphb ST
14042 Mbdualignispul Uy fiutien 40,000,00 1,00 40.00
ToomTe wrrhal il uuinphn - § T i
35T Ubialigipjude et howen 90,000.00. 1.00 90.00-
- wunwhritdith uuinpbn : -
. Ubiefenulreni pjusts : i ; ) o .
; 6,000; : .
3512132001 A Uy han 46,000.00 200 500D
Ubddulgniuils . ; s o ;
351113204 bt b e hian 40,000.00. Z00 120.00.
Sfightpuiput
38400000 hanpliwth geEpfr gt
anpdhphtp
/N0 Spussiihhp- wu “n 170.,000.00 1.00 176,00
28500000 Uit dt ehoan sttty
ooii g gyl
200000 varppusdapanfbp
A85aT10872, Aendil bl tu Titan 50,0060.00 200 100,00
{hngﬁwnhh;hhn i ]
I8E514000 Fiblnusdpatingeuh sty L e 250,000:00 2,00 SB0.00
uwpabn :
" ISTRG0N




gyl wuriptin

3971118071 Upnn qpumbigul o [ ben 55 000.00 500 330.00
FHT1907 Pugluprnisn i hedn 100,000,00 1.00 100,00
g0, Puigljwpnabiin il hiliny £0.000.40 .00 120,00
29132204 Pougliwipnn nhlpuiuph 1FLL, i 150,400,00 2,00 300.00
3511220/ PuqUeupnn nhlurjuph 9L [ 150,000.00 300 450.0D
281112300 -thnpn pgdnghibip G4 fuLun 150,000,000 .00 150:00
3912140041 it L hebuy 50,000:00 1.00 60.00
307N Tsbauublielyh Ywhnig 9L huan 665, 000.00 3.00° 1,995.00
391453001 Bstuubrputitilin LLE hunn 70.400:00 100 70.00
201513001 Puuiuritly l{uihmm G ity 300,000,080 1,60 200,00
3200000 Hurhordopubip
3NN hunhuding it uwppbn {113 huwu 40,000,080 1.00 -40.00
392214307 ‘;::‘“:‘:"hmf’q;:z:gf o g $,000.00 2,00 10.00
3922146011 Mndfis, Baptjwp oo i hijun 1,000.00 5.00 800
3014801 Oriquepuilih funguiliutbibn il e 5.000.00 15.00 75:00
3822144042 Hugnitighrsn JH. huun 500.00 30,00 25.00
39224331/3 AT YA AFTY Y L Fiusi 3,000.00 100 33.00
32500000 Unuplyuaitlbp Yprphy
395007} Jinduwlistp (I B 35 50000 5.00 125.00
395111207 LR UGy Pl Uil huin 15,000.00 500 75.00
3851410071 Unphsub puidpudyu UL e 10,000.00 .00 5000
395142001 Fonhwlngh upphlbg U Pt 2.000.00 200 42,00
395745000 aphiup upgbstin U hiuen 2,400.40 10.04 20:00
3952233041 Ywppng Yunplibp: Ju e 1,000.00 366,00 356.00°
39523330/4 Urippnn mnpbbip U fwan 350.00 5.00 175
39700000 Likbigaigunhl wilfulifilur
3971123072 m[‘r“”ﬁi‘j’:‘:’;”:ﬂ_ U P, 15,000.00 1.80. 15,00
071420013 Onpwlihy QL hinn 1,400,000.00, .30 4,200.00
3942004 Onrpulhy 9 bt A00,000.00 3.00 1,200.00
I9N50042 Shnnugifuil uwipghn 9 hwn 103,000.00 1.00 100:00
3371520043 Bhnmgdwl uuppin B i 85,000,600 2.00 17000
397215000 Hslpnpenlwl inwguignighs: ag huwin 30,000.00 a0 90.00
R phmmlusile gu.rgg.j_.l;lL]nnh‘,ndl - - :
3072150072 Sapnpuelal nupuignighy 4 huin 46,000.00 500 200.00
: phndushl uipgadnnbsng :
39800000 Wiagpniy L drugighing
ity
398124102 Suhnyph daujiEgilut dheng g4 hinn 2000600 40,00 £0.00
3983110042 Lepuignn Ljniuzbn 3L fienp 1,500.00. 100,00 150.80
WRIZ000 ELEpgblanttin i betn -1.500.00 100.00 150,00
30E3120072 N bnbngldnnlbp Ll Fusen 3,000,00 20.00 £0.00
3983120043 FHaukinghinatibip QL htlicn 3,000.00 100,00 300.00
3083110/ Vupiogh (ol a¢ husi 00.00 an.oo B4.00°
o nbubrintitnalibn : ’ i
3083123072 fwipuh imuppesadhsbbn 2 bttt 500.00 10.00 5.00
JGE3124102 Ofiwn, dkngh GO lig 6,000:.00 15.00 50,08
398312431 ~ Lwgph thnah uiueiduen 9L 3 1,500.00 108.00. 1500
3983124571 O6iuin htigruly 4 b 1,500.00 330,00 495,00
Upuemlianiling nEnpntly
398312473 wwlhiutigniygh hwihwp 4 fhunp. 1,500.00 18.00 2250
__ Mum”iﬁj%u&?}?hlqml{
3983124774 utbihtigaygh huitwn 84 1htnp 1,500.00 420,00 530.00
{huinuitsnigt .
398312830 Cunnuilih ghsgunb jwe 5L rtnin 1.000.00 11000 110:00
3983128372 Lwnwlih jdwgduds jwp 4L hiun 1,000.00 5.00 .6.00
398350004 Sl wppbincdan; b huwtn 5 600,00 15.00 75,00
“35836000/2 Uy, urtimpiatiuab G hiuLn 2,000.00 34,00 58,00
29830100/3 Snquiphul, wagp Rudughin] o st 5 .008.00 15.00 75,00
haudwan, Bitiqny. : ! ; R U
200000 Pinulyurts pnep
AT00A iyt Simp 3L thinp 50,00 44.500.00 2.200.00
AN10072 Calugtigry Seps (0L thenp 6000 4.500.00 270,00
e
42100000 wptipiigpdiati b
ANNF304 by hph wndugip Uud fukn 100,000.00 2.00 200.00
‘Spwihb hnupbp
AN gl ml.....*g“;mubn [ M huwn 1360080, 280 =600
-Sneuglsh hnupbph . e .
43131702 Mmanndmh sty iy huwin 3,700.00 20,00 7400
4213177073 Fruyfsi Anuptnh | fuan 18,000.00 2.00 36.00
Lesipygundnnduts duibitditin S ’
o L
A35a0000 i s
umpph,
25213000 n‘”huif:;‘::jm'-’:fg;‘*”'“‘”“ i buan 7.000.00 17.00 119,00
42600600 Lawirigngbifn
426611007 Pl grnudnielinn uu hisia 250000 5.00 7.50
anniuds swnpbn . -
266110072 Gl qniudynpipag. Ul huaiin 3.500.00 200 7.00




“iarfiudpt jiupGpf

A2662100A gl Fubc gt iy hiun 50,000,800 2.40° 100.00
wuminnutihgib
Disgenhipulp s lwnEnh .
4266210072 Bewlig il hubignygltiph Uy, hitgen 50,000:60 oo 100,00
neugunusdlrh ke
] Lughiutmp b hwipody
42500000 aiprtsgnféndust quitistqout
depbinubibn
42081300/2 T hiyh) gblibniuang QL Funn 13,000,068.00 1.00 13,000.00
A2581200/3 Mgk gbbbpunses AL heen | 20,000.000.00 100 20,0640
428915700 Oryuidehys - L biuan 50,000.00 1,03 50.00
B bt K,
44100000 Phpuopadguth Uyntpabp &
. hupuilihy wintpanmubp
AANTA00/ BtEn Ul Uy 73:00 200,00 15.00
441114451 Litspy- o, grgbp’ uaghensly LI g 3:500.00 248D 86.80
481127600 kol Wbt funnpdwll AR dnp 1.200.00 30,00 36.00
441276042 BYnits ubunusmutjuit: funmnnyudy L g A776.00 18.00 §7.97
441183001 (Ehpbn dhewnulwb LE ptf -3,480.00° 12,65 44,02
Eibipnputpuls (wiptiph . e .

140 i Ll . A0 Evh
AMANO0A ironilulbbn [t} dbinp 130.00 2,00 0.26.
e biblapwliwt ywpbph . T N o o
431410072 anniiE [E158 =T 180,60 240 .36
4416328011 tungnuudmghtt bipoipbin g husn 200000 15.00 B
441926304 Chingrid Uy hwitny -20.00. 100.30 2,00

— ¥y
44200000 wranygiiph ﬁ[ﬂ‘.ﬂ lfa._uu,u{m
: - s piskp
A4340N "hilibgt L) pd 102,565.00 1.85 200,00
: ; Dhulih anudhiib noibsh ) : -
1 ; - Ul ; - 3 33,
A2INGIA ] b . hedun 1,100.00 A0.00 33,00
f".r (] : “a "7 {inn i} ':
44300000 b hapnighy
upjringrutiplehp
4431119041 Srihnitly gunwlynipbip L lg 30,000.00 .80 24.00
44311130/4 Sithney gonubynpbp U Yg 270,800,00 0.07 18.90
443313004 9 jtieptn 1L Ly 3,000.00 22,00 5,00
Auwithoquils upsppuspf
44400000 peprgiishg iy
‘ungpodighby ]
444171000 Tl 1)1 hua 17,008,00 4,00 68.00
4441 20/1 R anpiu, 2 tuulubing T futie 20,000,008 L0 20,00
44T Sph drpady, 3 hwluiting Ul Run 20,000.00" 4.00 80.00
A4R1112043 S Anuaty, 2 biwlywtig Uu hlisa 25,000,800 3.00 75.00
4441130072 Ldwgupwhtbp [T huwa 3.500.00 8:00 28.00
A4T3006E Lywgiuputitibn u hunn £,000:00 3.00 18.00
4441130074 Lajumuwpuditibp U hih 5,500.00 700 11.00
A441174201 Brqupwhbwijitigh defuubihad Uy hugers 9,000.00 4,00 36.00
4447365071 . Dbinhb dugualibuipbp Ui hiuitn 5,000.00 2000 “100:0D,
444236700 T wiserduiuub Snntin Ud [ 3,500.00 1.00 3.40
'?np&ﬁgb&p; lﬁmf;whhi‘:ﬂ,
gt uofifybb,
44500000 AR YIS
#4200 wniptisgling plpaybity,
. . h el b E
L el Ly 1 1 L
345110074 Hbngh anpdhpbty Uy i 3,500.00 400 14.00
4451100/% Shnph gqnpdhphbp Uu s 10,000,800 1,80 10,00
-245TH00/6 Zuriphi Gnpdhpbbp 1Al huin 5 000.00 10.00 50.60
445118047 Fangh grpdiphby Ul hiun 10.000.00 .00 30.00
4457100/8 Dtnph gnpdhpbbp 1 hwmn 100,000.00 1.00 100,00
445113304 MLtk 5108 “huin 50.008.00° 100 100,00
. . Snpdhplb i il T A
48511360, Sl biujudus hh husn 35,000.00 +.00 35.60
Jhgnattip
A4511370/3 Snpdpplibph hwywmudnibp Uu huan 35,000.00 .00 35.00
A45THIFHS. Brnpdhnibink hunupodmbbp Ui “husn 10,000.00 1.00 10,010,
AA5HIATYY “npdhpubph hudwpwdnlip 1)l st 30,000.00 .00 30,00+
4451137046 Snpdhiplbipibiswpebiitdn UL, huan 40,000.00 .00 40.06
A4EVATE Snpfiptibinh Reuupwdmititin Uk husn 7,000.00 1.00 7.00
AABTI400N Hnpdhipttinh dubin Uu b 1.500.00 10,08 15,00
4451140072 Grpdhgbuph dwdbp Ul Fiwn 1,000.00 4,00 4,00
] Ruliqull Yrnybglbp - .
44521100, E L . .
maof s Y} husen §,300.00 2.00 2550
44520200 ‘el thuwhuitiibp Uik Helikny 30,000.80 100 50.00
4452112072 nele husdputtibn L hwan 13;000.00 2.00 20.00
4452117042 NnAwtplibp gu fwitn 350000 .00 3850
A45212301 Udpuidiikn 731 HiLan -3,000.00 10.00 30,00
44521240015, Wlinipbbip i e B,000.00 54007 3000
A4521240/16 Uimpidbip Ul hivin 5,000.00 5.00 25.00
44521240731 Utininlkp LIt funn “6,0060.00 5,00 30.00
A45N 240432 LItinupiskep Ukt fuwin . 3,000.00 500 15,00
K4521240/33 Humplibip Ui hiyin -4,000.00 8,00 3b6.00.




H 4f

44521240434 Uuniplibip: 931 huwin 2.500.00 8.0 800
445N 240435 Wlmiplibp 1l hun 3,000.00 9,04 27.00
4451 240/36 Eliniplibp 300 Furn 3.500.00 .00 1.00:
A45N240437 Uhinmipbibp ULl huwitn 3,000.00 &6.00 18.00°
44521240436 \itmiplibp l Kk 7,000.00 .00 12.00
44521240/38 Wbruplibip (4518 huin 6.000.00 .00 18.00
44521340/40 Hbninbibn 4508 b §,000.00 .00 18,00
4455110072 Suwaliwblibin L et 13,0006,00 7.0 a1.00
Lebpiplp, pueptip @
44800060 Jw&nldfmbbbp
(s flpurislp}
) Uiudnidiullibip .
4 R 330, 4, .
4463110073 (Gl Uy kg 7580.00 50 33.75
448312001 Lguityiphn 171 [ 6,000,060 1400 B4.00
4483130012 Gpihhibin uy s 4,800.00 2.60 12.48
448315000 Ldhstibp 13 iy 700.00 300 210
Uzliwtnwliphp
Thlpbpfr. shbayapedbph
45200000 Yywstf guabg ifwokph
C y .‘;.’iwﬂ..‘“'
5330580 Hubpinwpuinbhubblpsud Ul fifiund 990,000.00 140 990,00
' wizluwnmubiptibn ' R
C‘flhmpmpmf(ldbn
45300600 Untpuwdight
unfutriptipbby
45NN Utfublbph g lirgta 8¢ ripws 1,007,580.00. 1.00 LOB758
as3nyn Vusymfubtips gl ughinud ac¢ npLad 3,700,000.00 1.00 3,700.00
o -Ettighyifr, gftmpnitikiph
454006000 ptigfily topngdust
iuzhranpuitiplip
. uhngph wuespuoad it . ] anm
454211401 : S qL fpund BO0,000,00 1.00 BOQ.00
: i cuafyurntaplits : : :
. Linayghibph Wtnlydwt .. . ;
45441 e ; .00 1,00 2794,
54411301 efnatiobbn 8¢ fipusd 2.754,703:00 ] 279470
Prnglf wpewmpnep b
46100000 Synurtints hursinc
hmliml{_mpqamlhh
Srugmuihl thwphphta
Ltk 1
4815100/ R 4z hisn 1,600,000.00 1.00 1,600.00
B hubingri@iial hiudwliunobn B : -
Quiunwpnpiph
b biduil, Liupim,
wwstnlbpkn, ifabiugnpdwt
48300000 U wprynibag by wt
prup g durl
hul'lflul;mpqtulj_htl
spuwgpuyhl hupkpubp
(20 I
bushsing St fcad) . | -
AG32110072 ; ) [1]13 husn 1,000,000.00 100 1,000.00.
hudwljupasugils dpuuapivhb
b b
Sjugbbph puqut t
. r 3 .'lli' gﬁﬂb , ' "‘ L4 CLIJL
48600000 buanfialpupegght
.&pwquj}lh (}fu}'ﬂﬁ'ﬂhﬁp
o sifjulisnh uequyp ] . ]
4BGEIN00 huwidwluwpoggun it dnwgmuhi B2 Ty 21,600,000:00 1,00 21,600.00
thwphpilip )
Ouwbpugfriot dpugpraghis
48700000 ipupliptitiph odulgeuty




(AB7G1200/2

~ ZI GG e
-wlijnatignymuls

487612003

sl

26,060.00

- 30:00.

huuefiinuighin
caig S G
witinfureasiseprugayuiis
- hushounuighn

489

-

fpwd

55,000.00

55.00

;‘Zl_uhmqmﬁ hanfuslpupgsugfit

Spusgpuifit thuptphin b
gbpivgfinli hunflpupgh

Chaet Lo |

ABIEI13004

Upugpughl duipbpistiph

husen

1,000,060.00

L0060

by fisals Apngnbn
Ui

AL |

5eIeoang

Prfuugpadhpnglinh &
huspasighg uwipgbpf
-l{&ﬁw&nﬁnqd&ﬂﬁ,
iepurhapnbidiaste & malg bl

[y
(A I ik ) 'l

SUNMMiE0H

WG pRhwtm: phagdul
1t Uty
fnuinunepnittbn

5011130072

nd

900,000:00°

1,00

300.00

Uit Wputinpngduids
Suwinuympnitbbn, Yapwng]
dnlnwdn -
il

rprisk

106,000.00

100

100,00-

50300000

UbStnula
Aunduijuypgpytbpht,
aqrenltpulngfle siapptinhls;
hbnwhwgnpyadgdl b
vlbiuiugtnufit vppbaht

-
o
o

1! ]

{ Al [

dumnepimitibibn

503111201 {2024}

Zwdwfwngaifil wspphnh
wylhguilediud b
epuidnprgdut

. TESLALFITiFIE]

L}...C

M

1,300,000.00-

.00

1,300.80

50321600/

Luniwlunagh upwhigutnul
Siryh i nittib

50331420/1 (2023)"

T4

Al

500,400.00

1.00

600,00

E}u.ith} wAnrLGgnp Uk
vwppbph abiguitidt b
hpwbnpngdit

uu

g

73.000,000.00

100

22,000:00.

50334120/Z R023)

Jslmioin 1l
Hﬁ_tﬂuhﬂhh{&ﬂ?ﬁ%ﬁm
uteppbiph wkegwtiniud b

L[hpl.ubnpnqifwtl

503311307%

Tyt

960,000.00

100

H60.00

AR
L{bnmhnpnq,d wh

Bumniynuepaditilin —

shuwdids

Ju

find

6,000,000,00

1.00

£.000.00

5033173072, (2024)

Riiin) Lhkn
Cwrnpruwiligiwl b ijuegh
uhgnglbinh Linpnddit
Hnwmpmbibn

50400000

vu

apwi

960,000.00

100

960.00

Pdlyudguls L G2apfug
mippliph dbputmpngdiol 4
puhopatnfolt
durneinipynibiltify

504110000

TRfRR Suing i
dprabanpagut U
tyLuhwputidut-
B irilrtabeey

it

fipual

300,000.00

100

-300;60

50413100

:ﬂpﬁ'—l}'_l-u tkph ghpuilinprgsdudt
= wuehugobidsl
duwsnuinipnititbn

gl

72,000.00

i.00

72.00

50500000

Rnduglspp, Ganpyplitph,

AR e X LS Pk
{ettgbplibpy 1s sl
ifbputinpngdwt &
it
d’iuﬁw;ﬁ_tgjmlib&p

50511800/1

Uuiprehllinh Ugnpnhslibph-
Epwlinrigifuils

05312401

QL

apud

350,000.00

100

350.00

Swinunricititibn:
EBHunnubuk PRI
wpgliph ipiidiepeguiiull U

gtk
Fepgenginievmlitibe

14

Tl

-950,000,00

10D

950,00




50600000

Ulsdypategnpopusti
iyl pput gt
Epuwtingogfurt b
st ki
'ﬁwnﬁjn@;ﬂibbbﬁ

506120072

Hp_mqilwpf:ghhnh
dbpeinhgpaindisk
By neeititibn

50700060

[

Ao,

250,000.00

108

256,00

Chlphpnuf ipliquilpastfud
nebph dhpuitinpngiiiut &
speshigutrtnot
‘Buniggniprabitp

eliiayiehily)

Rhirnigiwl tudwlupgbnh

il

15,000,000,00

100

15,000.00

507511600

suwhwanpdpud
U

dhputinpng it L
) u.:uihu_q'mﬁ dibi

Sunineinbkn

npud

480,000.00,

o0

-4BD.00

BO7EN0L (202D

seopbmyubnh
dbpaurtinginguds L

Uguabautidud
deymipinein ttihn

nid

-48,000.09

Lo

48.00

60400000

Onunfile fppunbusgopfif

6041120071 (2095}

Sty
Trwbnbwdnn ofw)fo
shnfuwnpdul Sirngngs)mi

vl

Lid it

-40,000,000.00

100

40,000.00

‘63700000

i -
Sasmgpnckitidin®
ganbuwipuyhli, gyl b
onuyfis
infuwgpenifgngibnl

6372118011

fueafin
Luidhquighnl
Suentuntpindibin

64100080

Hu

nFwd

'990.000.00

490,00

Poctpugil b
hEﬂw}:qup.’;ﬂ:{;g'J [
Bummyspihitin

G4TI2007 (2019)

$nuwraght Sunwnpntlibp
Tengusd bunbwlittinh htan

uu

nqud

.2,000,000.00

1.00

2,000.00

54200000

Lhmivhumappudgdist
Stiemiisiiis

GAZTI0/2 {2012

Zalgapa it nbinwfu ni;l.u}hh ]
Buimanimactitibin

BA211100/503 (2024}

Ul

T

500.000.00

500,00

Zualip Rl htnufunulihl
Hwnligrymnctitthn

BAININ/E01 (2023}

ag

r|[1u.|:d

100,000.00

166,60

Luilipuey| il Bhnwfunuughb
Bwnunsbitibip

6411304 {2905)

az,

fAntd

860,000.00

950,00

Faguhl hinwhinuilibpp

643112507t {2000}

npunj

5,000.800.00

5,000.90

Auainusnga it
Urntjistoyfil Ywigh

Juap&uuljupeanut

BAIIS0/ (2A124)

npead

3,000,000.00.

Loo

3,000.00

St fnesb
Uppmtljtuqu._llﬁh Twwh

Ywpduuymipils
Suwiuae nklim

G4T25073 (2006)

fpid

3,845 0000

1.00

3,645.00:

Uppwljwlughl Tugh
Qelapdustyuyngs b

GAZTITN/A0 (2023}

vy

npunt

2,217,336.00

221734

Sedarpjoney m bititin
-Cb"wﬁwnnmwﬁgﬂwb

yliptpkeu gatifik

GAINAT0/607 (3025)

LT

s

1.900,800.00

1,900.80

g_l;;j[fbulg.]lujn;ra b
Chnwhuinnpnuligut

dbpbplpp gtk

64211270/503 {2024)

G

fipwid

1,964,160,08

1,964,16-

el udpg|niminit
Chnwhuigryalgdh

daptiplpp btinh
shnpdiudivg nipn

B42ITOIS04 (2024)

L8

il

798,000.00

1,00

798.00

Lonuabwnnpeuitigdiul
bnbptipjus gdbipg
Guupdulynuppnde

ag

fipet

1,554,000.00

1.00

1,5B400

BANTI0A {2024)

Lhnwhwnnpnusigdet
ybpbiplipyur gdtpi
ywpdiwdjurngpingds

.r}pwﬁ

340,000,060

LGD

240,00

GANTI70/2 (2624

Chnwhwnnnhwlygil-
danbnlinjw gibph
WiwpBiubuapi b

ag

il -

"240,000.00

LOD

240,00

GAIII70/3 (2024)

Lunwhuwnnpnwlgiiud
dbnbpdipju gdtinh

Jwpdudugnipjnit

9g

npusd

. 240,000.00

240,00




i.on 240.00

Lhuuhunnpnalig dul
hpbplpus gdtnh 4 anuwd: 240,000,00
bl nds

144,000.30 100 144.00

GA211270¢4 (2024)

omuhurnprblgdwl )
Yapblinlypjus gdph 8 i
Juridudume

7;802,096.00 “ 280210

BARTITOM (2004)

-Chnuhusgnanud gifuds
bty q8tnp 2 Ay
uirdupayrppnd '

1,824,576.00 1.824.58

BA21270/507

hmuduunnpnuigduls
ihphndygir qithph 3L npund
duindsulyw gt

£51,600.00 E5L60

G£21270/508

Lhmuhwnnpnawlgiwl
y&pbiplinyu a3aph s N
Y plitol oyt

£5%,600.00 100 651,60

G4311270/500

Chnwhumn pqmligd.mh
dBnbplinyes g3bnh o A

G4N270/510
Yuwndilpugnipnds

100 770.00

Chnwhignriprywigul
Wbkt gdbak 9z - anuad 770,000:00
duund wilj|nippnats

j 600.00

642412701
600.,000.00 100

Shmewhiunmpnugiul
4bptinlinyw q3tnfi & A
dwpdivljunreepy b

533,065.00 ' sysh7

E42N270/502.

(t‘.nwhqun'r}mqg'gi ]
Wrhlntgia qdph el ol

42704503,
JuipBuijuijrpnll

sstonpag | b puafitut L it

A00.000.00 Rl 00.00

bl
550.00°

$513100 (2017} &nh dmui:ulqw[:mnn{:‘ut! gulgh Ud
i gwihutasipdnd
6513110073 Spp hocolupupilol gubght -
- - Jwhwignndne L
Qeirgh purzhnfuk & gpus bl
[} L £ 4 Febed
L s 2,000,000.00

1,00

550,000.00

1.00 ‘2,000.00

55200000

e b b

Qg puglunad’
blppudadingagut
65300000 patgfuddarls b npue b
Ganddind: duiaugrpanetisy
aqusd 66,000,000.00

Eillupuwustineuts pughingd Ut

GENUD0A {2013

56.000.00

653111000 (20i7)

66100000 Putilpugfils b Whpgpoislivgfl
isntympnitibbp-
nipudl '6_{0'{.‘0;0.0 0.00 6,000:40

100

66112004 F‘u.i‘ui{tuj}ili.'bwnw]m{ajnltibh[\

Yugrhnefugpostpot L
Aybtonapnaulpaght

66500000
ﬂ‘wnur_;_mpj_mbhbp

08 33,804 00

Unnggnipywl ] ) ]
wiigwhnsjugpdiisls L Yd und 33,884,000,00
Bunl pjridlibn '

[IERITET
6B5H18072 shnfuunnurppaghbinh e
waeluibm]wgpdt
HalTld i iy .'T“
thnfuwinpuiihgnglting
swhugnpdnudhg
wpunndwinguid Juwuh -
6651130072 it witigwsud 1Rl
u.li.ummuiuu.lf.lu.smijnlrajmu
eijwshndrug il
o\

AN

‘BE51I20A
2,500,000.00 1.00 2,300:00-

el

500.00.

rincad 50000000




6651 340/503

Huubuendlyl
Ui LE biwt:_numqmpjmh'
Ly wigpddeats

Masiliiriaylitiin

B

npud

.00

LoD

G.OD

71300000

hldGlbpuiliok
Sinuymippnlitilp

7132116071

Pt busfuugbduts
Fuketurse gl
. Pwnupugheldle
ahtipripripgut huskhup

Sl

nfd

150,000.00

1.0,

150,00

TTE515400.

Sbfulrhipulil g pesk
Beinpenigm nitaibn

1600065

ul

Hypwid

2345000

3045

Sttt
sfinpdeupl ik,
f.ﬂ.?pjmefﬁlpjwh k
Funphpganpifnieputy

V8311202

Ao Btk
Gq mnﬁﬁg%ﬁwﬂfsnb .
mhmphqmumu.uqqumu
Swnuimpinbhitin

7163123073

o

i

3,000,000.00

3,b00.00

femfigpnenplibph unnegoti

FIG260/2 (2029

Apud

63,000;000,00

6900000

Hunwimpiniulb
i
Epiigfufipuipl W
bt puugfuhpuighls
iyt
B mntihhn

.

560.000.00

1.0¢

600.00

71900000

Lwpnpunpaphutinoli
dumipoiyagntiin

19%H00/

Lurpnpacnnphywl

7190042

dwnurnimnittitn

Nl

2,000,000.00

1.00

-2,000.00

Lupnprannphlal
i rtlas il

7200000

g

Al

4,140,000.00

4,140.00

Upwapuhts wopehpddist b
funphppuipdwlit
duintapmginiblibn

722616011

Tpgpefrle wieabnidal
waaupldut

722616012

e

12,920,000.00

12,920.00,

Hruaiojr il
Tipuiggvia)pl vaywhnduh

ulyviplydhel

72061160/

W

A

2,000,000.00

2,000.00

Suinug ikl
Tpurqpuyht wuyahniwl

e wwn it

72400000

Suinunmnitilibn:

¢

npus

'6,600,000.00

5,600.00

Luplurgusbguuhi

F241100/3 (2024)

oyt iiin-
'(mﬂwgm&ghﬁ]ﬁu

Awnugneppuliibp

74171000

g onlibn fsol
U uelig g

s}

LN ]

. 70,500.00

7050

funugribbn
Aininsgnitin fiso

F24n3000°

finwd

816,750,00

_B16.75

“Enadbirwjhl tigwbinmdtdy

B

piad

65,000.00

65.00

76106000

Qogfr wpgpricopbpnigpub
b Gwnpfud
domutrogfipmipol
d‘mmaynip;mhﬁﬁl

FH13N00:2

Quguesiindul Eudwlwngi .

nbrfitplwliwl ouwuipliul
Suuriu| Mg nLlbp.

npuwd

‘50,000.00

1,00

60.00.

77300000

U Bgnpiduliol

773311000

dununninsitil;
DLurﬂ;Eti‘lEgEnﬁ

ujdlplug Lnd wib

duwirjunn en litia

78100000

U

fpwd

00,004.00

"900.00

Ppiifispinulnet

79131100/ (2024}

Srunanyntgne by
l"pwt{mi{wd |]1ummm@nrauph

byl

7913110073

g

950,000.00

950,00

diunuiniginelbibin

Py uwdjust q&wummpqph[\h
Alin Yuagfud
Sumusumindliin

QL

npwy

700,000.00

1.04

¥00.00

79200000

Swahoopobaijob,
gl &
hurptpy e 8 ikt

THEEY (]

79211504

Ununjpenngeaduet
duiriinyaymbbibin

7021115072 {2024)

5

sl

2,400,000.60

2.400.00

Linrfunnpustul

Buini e n

Y

sl

958,000.00

|50.00

79211600

Bt wonfnh
Burmiympg nutibibin

792213000

nil

1.400:000.00

1,400.00

Hepii pls dhglspn .

[prnphn] Sewine m\.rli_br_!

82

e

1,600.000,00

1.000.00




79600009

sfi bt
huwrfungpdt

79631200

St
U_g}ﬁw utwi{ﬁgﬁ pr

-L{bpu.lu.iwmpu.rumdu.lh

7963120079

V108

npuil

100,000.00

1.0¢

00,00

Nl T
77 uwmmahgﬁlum

hmagennpisoumduis

78631200110

L

npud

£60,000.00

1,00

£60.00

Swinedinspa miditn
U mmm;:]igiiEph

tlpeityu et

7963120011

(5183

A

AQGLGA0.00

.00

400.,00°

Bins it ik
30 _E"""m‘“d GG

Hlpusuanpdaniuil,

78631200713

Ul

AR

1,408,500.00

149850

B Hihht
Ug_ﬁil_umm ,]lzgfﬂm,h

H gt

J9631200013

Ul

npusd

6,180,300.00

£,180.30

Sugmurm it
uziummu.lﬂﬁgﬁﬁph

depsyitsnpuuniul

FH6320014

uy

A

500,000:60.

'5006.00-

Apmunisnitilb
_{igluwmpdhgﬂﬁnil

s st

79631200415

uu

st

4194,000.00

4194.00

Auwnuantneibin
Uz[us.umujhflghbph.

il parguanpuu st

79631200/20 {2024)

5101

anIj

8,482,500.00

B.482.50

Auwupaipamtitibn
I..igﬁ:mmu.iaﬁgﬂhph

biputgwnpioutsdist

79631200411 {2023

npwid

27,376,000.00

1,00

:27.378.00

Sy pnbtrbin
CpRauunaibovbrh
Ubnusuurpussindugd
SuintnepALikin

79700000

ryiad

40,392,000.00

1,00

40,392.00

Siyrigpbbn oty i
urtifyiutignipnat’
Swammysobitidp

FERNT

lambwtninhD Foadial
L guitselyf lwinah

.thp‘ngm.{ hulynrre
Buinuy )ittt

yu

gt

£80,000,00

£90.0D

73800000

Supuqpalert bpput
40 P R

70811100/

(et g s wls
Swnunm@nitibibp

Uil

Aqpud

120,600.00.

170.00

7980110072

Tt nigeuqpniR)ul.
Swnwijmmmblbp

73810073

uul

apuat

140,000.00-

1.00

140.00

“fEh bl unugaLE b,
Awnw nLEjnibUHn'

vl

it

270,000.60

1.00

-370.00

7OBtNGG

Tunhb ugeugpnipwh
- Bwrignegtiikip

it

220,040.00

LA

220.00

80500000

dbpupgpinmgydigh

P

BO5212000

NEurLGERlwL ubiblwpibe

4

ripush

250,000.00,

250,00

805212002,

Numignulets uadhbunlbp

nipud

2,500,000.00

2.500.00

8052120074

Ninignutpuls ukdhbuptitn

G

fpd

465,000,00

A65.00

BO521200/5

ﬂhun;gnqml{uﬁa ubidptiptibp .

‘gz

fwd

2,160,000.00

260,00,

B0521200/6

ﬁhun:gnqml{mh utrdpliaptiip,

g

npuwid

540,000:0

540.00

BO521200/7

firumgrinuljul usdpldptbn

apwd

54(0,000.00

540,00

BO521200/8

Ahunmganuitpul shdhbwpbbn

Q<

an lint

720,600,00

72000

85

Unnnguruuiinspaput

I’

1 Ak Lk | pok a3

dhumusryainebinn.

8512110072

Pefgljuatyuists Busnit) g mbitibin

o]

42,000,000.00

140

-43,000.00

0500000

Unpp & puspioltibph hbip

Eovpd Ao ah R
b bl e & ) i

‘9051110072

Linph hiuipdust
Swintunipdibibp’

e

B15,060.00

815,00

6900000

- Uappdr i
vasbifipwpwhfightifl
durnuiipmtitin

oG24

Muasnhuwbbbph Jwpndwl
‘Bwriuiniaritilhn

98100000

uud

r}pu.l'nI

750,000,00

1.00

750.00

Hbnanfuligniaguds fpe
h]ldi.r({w&
bhwgtlisltipunipmdiibpf
fropsffrg dhunpmgifiin,
Secmistniams bbb

8EN11401

Chnhtutiuighis huljnnnippat
Finuenpanbitibin

vl

rgrnd

£,130.00

98300060

Puurtriuqueli
1 ,m'ﬁubh[m




SBINN0N

Shnuiprifudad.

e

At

5,912.000.00

100

5,912.00

983911807

_ ernunt et

bUpﬁijgnngwhwis‘
wiptpaqudifidusble
- Bunisiiote nlditin

9839116072

iy

g

2,612.500.400

100

261250

Banlugugrigsubuil,
wipipnnwliunguyhl
Sy el

95381160/3

W

fipud

1,000:000.00

1.00.

1,000.00

Bhplyjigargshtml,
Wi ngag
Bl n|p m!’..ih'tn

98391200/3

U

16,387,500,00.

LOG

18,387.50

Ky fusnugeerblbn

naund-

1.520,000.00

100

1.620.00

38391200/

Hy Swnugnigpribiibp

npud,

100.9048.00

1.00

100.00

BHAG 2004 (2021

uj[i’" A AR

S

ripusd

7.800,000.00

dadial | I

Lo

7,800.00

33560000

Bfagbubiph Yunpiafithol
fusofil €< optitinngimgyiod;
vushdutnfuwd phgphanal
dapgiatpuss dilpph bfuliats
puti Funpoigiud
sy bhEp

99500000/1

Fymgittand-bruenwpidudy
Uussplr o« apbiunnnguilp
uthUfustiusd glugplnnus
Yuipgmipul wlpnk hfwidl ifpw
Uuirrgfuad duireujmpribibby

430

fpkt

600,000.06

100

600.00

32500D00/2

Pyragbbibinh Yuinwpduts
dual &£ optbananpualp
uwhﬂ_mhl.[_m& nheypbpnad
gt wlpnf Bt pu
du.tmm_gl{mﬁ-Swnwj_nlpjnlhhﬁp

I

el

1,800,000,0

1,800.00

9550000a/3

f—'jmgbhbph-l;mmu.ipﬂwh
duuhll £< ophlingtmniaip

ihduwidawd ntuyphnmud
Juapsutjuib whmh hhiwtr 4w

Huntmgud dwniwjnigritliliin

qGon

rpl

300000

300.06

CLHIUELE

1,567,824.46




